
 
16.58
421.1  

8.80
223.5

COG X

CENTER
OF 

GRAVITY

2X
0.76
19.2

2X
7.17
182.1

APPROXIMATE

2X
5.28
134

2X
10.92
277.4

CENTER
OF 

GRAVITY

HANDLE SCREW
LOCATIONS (4
TOTAL ON SIDE  

15.09
383.3  

 
27.00
685.9  

12.85
326.5

COG Z

7.40
188

COG Y

CENTER
OF 

GRAVITY

 
7.32
186  

7.59
192.9

APPROXIMATE

POLE MOUNT
LOCATION

CENTER
OF

GRAVITY

2x
5.28
134

2x
0.76
19.2

2x
5.28
134

2x
3.02
76.8

2x
0.76
19.2

2x
4.96
125.9

2x
4.96
126.1

APPROX

2X
23.30
591.7

8.29
210.6

APPROXIMATE

HANDLE SCREW
LOCATIONS (4
TOTAL ON SIDE

ZLX-15BT 15" 2-WAY POWERED SPEAKER, BT EU CORD 
BLACK

ZLX-15BT 15" 2-WAY POWERED SPEAKER, BT US CORD 
BLACK

ZLX-15 15" 2-WAY, PASSIVE SPEAKER

PLEASE MAKE THE CORRECTIONS, SAVE THE CHANGES IN OTHER 
FORMATS AND CHECK-IN TO PRODUCT CENTER.

6

D

C

B

A

E

F

G

H

E

A

B

C

D

F

5432 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1

9 10 11 12

   
 R

ob
er

t B
os

ch
 L

LC
 [2

00
8]

. A
ll 

rig
ht

s 
re

se
rv

ed
,

al
so

 re
ga

rd
in

g 
an

y 
di

sp
os

al
, e

xp
lo

ita
tio

n,
 re

pr
od

uc
tio

n,
 e

di
tin

g,
di

st
rib

ut
io

n,
 a

s 
w

el
l a

s 
in

 th
e 

ev
en

t o
f a

pp
lic

at
io

ns
 fo

r i
nd

us
tri

al
 p

ro
pe

rty
 ri

gh
ts

.

c

G

H

------

 
ZLX-15

 
Size

 

 

From

Missed Details

  
01 A2 3 MODELS CHARTED

Sheet

FormatVers.DP/TD

Repl. byRepl. for
DRW
Doc.Type

Syst.Mat. meets1:5

 en
ScaleCrit. P.

Weight

MNR

Lang.
Material  

Change

 
 
 
 

BT-CO/ENG3

 
 

368
368

 
 

20220418

 
 
------

20220411

 
01

Add info.Resp. dept.BWN

1 / 1

N2580-1
 
 

  

 

 RELEASED
  

 DRAWN

 
 

BT/ENI3-ZHU

 

nie1buv
nie1buv

 
kastenm

Checked

 
 

 
bak2zhu

 

Drawn
bak2zhu

YYYYMMDD

Treatment

00
Ind.

 

 

kastenm

          

SW

 

Release

en


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7


